M

GLOBAL CITIES INITIATIVE

A Joint Project of Brookings and JPMorgan Chase

Going Global: Boosting Dallas-Fort Worth’s Economic Future
May 16, 2013

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

12:35 PM

12:45 PM

1:25 PM

1:30 PM

Registration Opens

Introduction of Bruce Katz
Anne Motsenbocker
Dallas President and Regional CEO of JPMorgan Chase

Keynote Presentation
Bruce Katz
Vice President and Founding Director, Brookings Metropolitan Policy Program

Response Panel
Moderator: Jim Landers, Dallas Morning News

Honorable Richard M. Daley
Former Mayor, City of Chicago and Chairman, Global Cities Initiative

Bruce Katz
Vice President and Founding Director, Brookings Metropolitan Policy Program

Closing Remarks
Jim Oberwetter, Dallas Regional Chamber

Adjourn



