

Going Global: Boosting Dallas-Fort Worth's Economic Future May 16, 2013

11:30 AM	Registration Opens
12:30 PM	Introduction of Bruce Katz Anne Motsenbocker Dallas President and Regional CEO of JPMorgan Chase
12:35 PM	Keynote Presentation Bruce Katz Vice President and Founding Director, Brookings Metropolitan Policy Program
12:45 PM	Response Panel Moderator: Jim Landers, Dallas Morning News
	Honorable Richard M. Daley Former Mayor, City of Chicago and Chairman, Global Cities Initiative
	Bruce Katz Vice President and Founding Director, Brookings Metropolitan Policy Program
1:25 PM	<u>Closing Remarks</u> Jim Oberwetter, Dallas Regional Chamber
1:30 PM	Adjourn